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3rd  INTERNATIONAL SUMMER UNIVERSITY “UNISUM”
“HAXHI ZEKA” UNIVERSITY – KOSOVO
APPLICATION FORM

	Name and surname of the applicant:
	

	Home university:
	

	Faculty/Department:
	

	Dean of the faculty:
	

	Contact details:
	Phone:
Email: 













________________________
Signature and stamp
Dear applicant,
We are delighted to inform you that the University “Haxhi Zeka” is organizing the 3rd Edition of the International Summer University “UNISUM” which will be held from 6th July – 20th of July 2024.
All interested applicants for our Summer University are encouraged to complete the attached application form. We remind you that the application form should be returned to the Organising Committee no later than the 22nd of March 2024.  Please make sure you fill out the application completely, leaving no blank box. Incomplete forms and forms submitted in languages other than English will not be accepted. 
If you need help completing the forms, please contact us via email: unisum@unhz.eu
All course suggestions with the name of a co-professor will have advantages because the role of the co-professor is the most important point of contact for the visiting professor as to provide the course together with him/her. Co-professors need to take an active role in class, i.e., provide lectures with local insight, lead discussions, prepare examinations, organize excursions and fieldwork, etc. Priority is given to co-professors who are proficient in English. Please note that it is not possible to act as a co-professor if one lacks a good working knowledge of English.
In the 3rd edition of International Summer University “UNISUM” shall be offered up to two courses in Albanian /Bosnian language.

Sincerely, 
ORGANIZING COMMITTEE










[bookmark: _GoBack]SUGESTED CURRICULUM FOR UNISUM 2024

	Academic Unit:
	

	Department: 
	

	Course title:
	

	Level of lecture (Bachelor or Master):
	

	Number of hours per week:
	

	Number of ECTS:
	

	Name of co-professor:
	

	Field of specialization:
	

	Contact details:
	Phone:
Email:

	Level of English proficiency:
	Good
	Very good
	Fluently

	

	Course Description
	



	Course objectives:
	 



	Expected learning outcome:

	



	Teaching Methodology:
	



	Evaluation methodology:
	



	Course topics:
	

	Day 1
	

	Day 2
	

	Day 3
	

	Day 4
	

	Day 5
	

	Day 6
	

	Day 7
	

	Day 8
	

	Day 9
	

	Day 10
	



Information about co-professor
	University:
	

	Academic Unit:
	

	Department: 
	

	Name of co-professor:
	

	Field of specialization:
	

	Contact details:
	Phone:
Email: 

	Level of English proficiency:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10





LOCAL PROFESSOR

Date and place							Signature
______________________						_________________________

Date and place							Signature of Dean (stamp)
_________________________						____________________________


INTERNATIONAL PROFESSOR

Date and place							Signature
______________________						_________________________

Date and place							Signature of Dean (stamp)
_________________________						_________________________
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